
DIMANCHE   05   MAI   2024 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   7 H 30

ORCHAISE          -    -          
CHAMBON SUR CISSE       4,5   4,5       
ONZAIN       9,0   13,5     
CHAUMONT       3,0   16,5     
RILLY       4,5   21,0     
VALLIERES       5,5   26,5     
MONTRICHARD       9,5   36,0     
PONTLEVOY       3,5   39,5     
THENAY       3,0   42,5     
PHAGES       2,5   45,0     
FEINGS       6,3   51,3     
FOUGERES       1,6   52,9     
OUCHAMPS       4,0   56,9     
SEUR       4,5   61,4     
LA HAYE       2,0   63,4     
CHAILLES       3,0   66,4     
BLOIS       7,0   73,4     
ST SULPICE       3,0   76,4     
ORCHAISE       9,0   85,4     

23 km/h


